Liepos greitas KVEIK

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

26 litrai

65 %

Kitoks alus
AndriusK
2025-07-02 12:25:43
0000-00-00 00:00:00

1.048

1.012

4.7 %

16

17

0.33 (jauCiami apyniai, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
BEST Pale Ale salyklas
Maltosos karamelinis

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Cascade (US)
Cascade (US)
Cascade (US)

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Voss KVEIK

Forma Paskirtis

2025-08-16

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
6.0 6.000
204.2 0.200
6.200
AA (%)

5.8 7.9

5.8 6.0

5.8 2.1

15
15
20
50

Kiekis (%)
96.8
3.2

Laikas
60

30

5

Kiekis (g)
12.0
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